
157 Spring Tyme Ln - Lexington, SC 29073

Presenting a beautiful home for your
consideration!

Property Details
3 Bedroom(s)
2 Bath(s)

SQFT
Total

Main Level
Upper Level

Garage

2288
1927
361
480

Angela Peterson
Cell Phone: 803-530-3195

angelapetersonsc@gmail.com
http://www.angelapetersonsc.com/realestateagentoffice/lexington-sc-29072-an
gelapeterson-id28523733.html

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed!



157 Spring Tyme Ln - Lexington, SC 29073

Drawn by: Look2 Homes Columbia

View this floor plan online at
https://tours.look2homes.com/index/21513
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